
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
38 

121 
62 
90 
59 
11 
77 
15 
24 
12 

173 
109 
112 

54 
50 

198 
6 

42 
61 
17 
46 

116 
91 
32 
58 
18 
78 
70 
23 

2 
22 
73 
25 

125 
191 

02 
98 
01 

Name 
Troy Ermish 
Mike Henderson 
Taz Harvey    
Larry Hansen 
Jose Rodriquez 
Rylan Hazelton 
Michael Heintzman 
Wolfgang Maike 
Ian Barberi 
Brian Ghidinelli 
Christopher Qualls 
Aguilar-G amez Gama liel 
Dominic Starkweather 
Van Hunter 
Justin Taylor 
Marc Hoover 
Scott Graham 
Nathan Pope 
Morgan Trotter 
James Bishop 
Roberto Perrina 
Carl Fung 
Russell Seewald 
Michael  Lewis 
John Hennessy 
Sergio Ziobin 
Izzy Sanchez 
Derrick Ambrose 
Jimmy Rivas 
Joe Carr 
Casey McLoed 
Tim Hunter 
Timothy Wise 
Timothy Wise 
Richard James 
David LeCren 
David Zink 
Jasper Drengler 

Class 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

STU 

GT3 

GT3 

STU 

T3 

T2 

T3 

STU 

T2 

STU 

STU 

GT3 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

T2 

T3 

GT3 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STU 

GT3 

T2 

STU 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

8 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

9 

5 

1 

2 

3 

6 

10 

4 

7 

6 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Overall BestTm 

1:54.687 

1:57.600 

1:58.010 

1:58.247 

1:58.430 

1:58.470 

1:58.909 

1:58.984 

2:00.570 

2:01.594 

2:01.873 

2:01.971 

2:02.366 

2:02.647 

2:02.886 

2:03.079 

2:03.240 

2:03.522 

2:04.075 

2:04.242 

2:04.809 

2:04.848 

2:05.617 

2:05.967 

2:06.021 

2:06.146 

2:06.771 

2:07.075 

2:07.435 

2:07.838 

2:08.028 

2:08.540 

2:08.648 

2:09.263 

2:09.700 

2:10.480 

2:10.835 

2:13.032 

In Session 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Hometown 
Tracy, CA 
Alpine, CA 
Danville, CA 
Redding, CA 
San Leandro, CA 
Soquel, CA 
San Jose, CA 
Santa Barbara, CA 
Pleasanton, CA 
San Rafael, CA 
W. Los Angeles, CA 
Renton, WA 
Cave Creek, AZ 
Shadow Hills, CA 
Ontario, CA 
Shingle Springs, CA 
Irvine, CA 
Campbell, CA 
Temecula, CA 
Clovis, CA 
Bellevue, WA 
R an c h o  P a lo s V erd es ,  C A  
Kennewick, WA 
Poway, CA 
Bothell, WA 
Houston, TX 
San Mateo, CA 
Brush Prairie, WA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Petaluma, CA 
Diamond Springd, CA 
Corona Del Mar, CA 
Santa Cruz, CA 
Santa Cruz, CA 
Trabuco Canyon. CA 
Ramona, CA 
Corona, CA 
Shawano, WI 

Make/Model 
2006 Nissan 350Z 
1995 Mazda RX-7 
1993 Mazda RX7 
2004 Nissan 350Z 
1995 Mazda RX7 
2008 Honda S2000 
1995 Mazda Miata 
1995  Toyota Paseo 
1991 Honda CRX 
2003 BMW 330 
2006 Chevy Corvette 
2001 BMW 330i 
2012 Scion  
2010 Chevy Camaro SS 
Honda 
2006 Mazda MX5 
Mazda RX-7 
1997 Honda Prelude 
1989 Honda Civic Si 
2000 Toyota Celica 
BMW 330i 
Ford Mustang 
2005 BMW 330C 
1992 Mazda RX7 
2005 BMW 330ci 
2009 Mazda MX5 
2013 Toyota FRS 
2015 Mazda 3 
2017 Honda Civic 
1999 Mazda MX-5 
2007Fo rd  Spec Mustang 
2011 Volvo C30 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
2004 Mazda RX8 
2010 Mazda RX8 
2017 Honda Civic SI 

Member_ID 
379862 
124620 
494856 
112771 
180431 
357162 
426976 
42175_1 
315698 
352377 
360274 
434079 
541744 
521948 
497530 
112715_1 
389475 
447559 
383891 
38832 
649411 
404789 
392118 
113617 
646874 
542555 
56066 
432222 
486478 
498797 
625502 
477011 
327927 
327927 
156276 
341994 
494005 
382138 

Region 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
Ore 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
Nwst 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
AZ 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
Nwst 
CSCC 
Ore 
SanD 
Nwst 
Hous 
SFR 
Ore 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
Milw 
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Pos 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
33 
52 
36 

Name 
Phillip Clarke 
Dale Shoemaker 
Tony Kiratsous 

Class 

T4 

STL 

T4 

PIC 

5 

7 

6 

Overall BestTm 

2:13.762 

2:14.784 

2:16.715 

In Session 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Hometown 
Oceanside, CA 
Henderson, NV 
San Jose, CA 

Make/Model 
2013 Subaru BRZ 
2007 Mazda MX5 
203 Scion FR-S 

Member_ID 
147817 
357876 
628106 

Region 
SanD 
LV 
SFR 
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